
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 9C-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:9C
Driver:Moats, Jr. , Paul

6:33 am STOP 12604 KNEPPER RD

6:33 am STOP 12627 KNEPPER RD

6:34 am STOP 12634 KNEPPER RD

6:35 am STOP 12818 Saint Paul Rd

6:37 am STOP 13123 Saint Paul Rd

6:37 am STOP SAINT PAUL RD @ PEBBLE LANE

6:41 am STOP 14111 Barnhart Rd

6:41 am STOP 14103 Barnhart Rd

6:43 am STOP 14013 Barnhart Rd

6:44 am STOP 13908 Barnhart Rd

6:45 am STOP 13830 Barnhart Rd

6:47 am STOP 13705 BARNHART RD

6:49 am STOP 13544/13546 Barnhart Rd

6:50 am STOP 14136 MERCERSBURG RD

6:51 am STOP MERCERSBURG RD @ FAITH RD

6:53 am STOP 14611 MERCERSBURG RD

6:54 am STOP MERCERSBURG RD @ WESTVIEW DR

6:54 am STOP 14639/14638 MERCERSBURG RD

6:55 am STOP 14702 MERCERSBURG RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 9C-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

6:56 am STOP MERCERSBURG RD @ DRY RUN RD

6:57 am STOP DRY RUN RD @ STAYMAN DR

7:03 am STOP 14019 FAIRVIEW RD

7:03 am STOP 14023 Fairview Rd

7:04 am STOP 14117 FAIRVIEW RD

7:05 am STOP 14125 Fairview Rd

7:08 am STOP 14209 Hicksville Rd

7:09 am (stop) 14218 HICKSVILLE RD

7:10 am STOP 14433 HICKSVILLE RD

7:13 am STOP 14041 Spickler Rd

7:23 am STOP 13428 DRAPER RD

7:25 am STOP 13130 Draper Rd

7:25 am STOP 13111/13110 DRAPER RD

7:26 am STOP DRAPER RD @ HARVEY RD

7:30 am DEST CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 14C-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:14C
Driver:Ziler, Jennifer

6:29 am STOP 14703 Indian Springs Rd

6:40 am STOP 13544 PECTONVILLE RD

6:51 am STOP 13309 Indian Springs Rd

6:53 am STOP 12920 Keefer Rd

6:55 am STOP 13211 Keefer Rd

6:59 am STOP 12705 Indian Springs Rd

7:00 am STOP 12561 Indian Springs Rd

7:00 am STOP 12435 Indian Springs Rd

7:01 am STOP 12402 Indian Springs Rd

7:01 am STOP 12311/12315 INDIAN SPRINGS RD

7:02 am STOP 10703 BIG POOL RD

7:03 am STOP 10856 BIG POOL RD

7:04 am STOP 10876 Big Pool Rd

7:04 am STOP 10904 Big Pool Rd

7:05 am STOP 11035 Big Pool Rd

7:06 am STOP 11134 Big Pool Rd

7:06 am STOP BIG POOL RD @ HOMESTEAD DR

7:07 am STOP 11171/11168/11172 BIG POOL RD

7:07 am STOP 11205/11207 BIG POOL RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 14C-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

7:10 am (stop) BIG POOL RD @ GEHR RD

7:10 am STOP 11537/11535 BIG POOL RD

7:11 am STOP 11608 Big Pool Rd

7:15 am STOP 10852 Garrison Hollow Rd

7:16 am STOP 10820 Garrison Hollow Rd

7:19 am STOP 11006/11008 GARRISON HOLLOW RD

7:19 am STOP 11118/11116 Garrison Hollow Rd

7:26 am STOP 11859 BOYD RD

7:26 am STOP 11905/11906 BOYD RD

7:28 am STOP BOYD RD @ COUNTRY VIEW DR

7:30 am DEST CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 17C-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:17C
Driver:Hill, Kellie

6:38 am STOP 13913/13911 BLAIRS VALLEY RD

6:40 am STOP 14521 Blairs Valley Rd

6:47 am STOP 11919/11920 HANGING ROCK RD

6:50 am STOP HANGING ROCK RD @ MUMMERT RD

6:53 am STOP 11022 Catholic Church Rd

6:58 am STOP 10440 Catholic Church Rd

7:07 am STOP 12975 LANES RUN RD

7:09 am STOP 12848 LANES RUN RD

7:09 am STOP 12829 LANES RUN RD

7:12 am STOP 12448 Funkhouser Rd

7:14 am STOP 12164 Cove Rd

7:15 am STOP 12114 COVE RD

7:16 am STOP 12079 Cove Rd

7:16 am STOP 12057/12065 COVE RD

7:17 am STOP 12019 Cove Rd

7:21 am STOP 11802/11808 OREBANK RD

7:27 am STOP Houck Ave at Circle

7:30 am DEST CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 19C-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:19C
Driver:Blevins, Dorothy

6:16 am STOP 12020/12021/12022 BIG POOL RD

6:17 am STOP 12040 BIG POOL RD

6:18 am STOP 12116/12117 BIG POOL RD

6:19 am STOP 12135/12136 Big Pool Rd

6:21 am STOP 12236 Big Pool Rd

6:22 am STOP 12251 Big Pool Rd

6:23 am STOP 12318 BIG POOL RD

6:24 am STOP 12337/12338 BIG POOL RD

6:25 am STOP 12348 Big Pool Rd

6:26 am STOP 12363 Big Pool Rd

6:28 am STOP 12423 BIG POOL RD

6:30 am STOP 11434 Charles Mill Rd

6:35 am STOP 12524 Big Pool Rd

6:37 am STOP 12704 Big Pool Rd

6:38 am STOP 12826 BIG POOL RD

6:42 am STOP 11410/11411 ASHTON RD

6:43 am STOP 11337 ASHTON RD

6:44 am STOP 11316 Ashton Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 19C-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

6:45 am STOP ASHTON RD @ GRUBER RD

6:47 am STOP ASHTON RD @ Lucky Bean Lane

6:52 am STOP 11119 DAM NUMBER 5 RD

6:54 am STOP DAM NUMBER 5 RD @ GIFT RD

6:55 am STOP 11415 DAM NUMBER 5 RD

6:57 am STOP 11610 Dam Number 5 Rd

6:58 am STOP 11637 Dam Number 5 Rd

6:59 am STOP 11643 DAM NUMBER 5 RD

7:00 am STOP 13643 Big Pool Rd

7:03 am STOP 13330 BIG POOL RD

7:05 am STOP 11841/11840 ASHTON RD

7:06 am STOP 11844 Ashton Rd

7:07 am STOP 11944 ASHTON RD

7:15 am STOP 13641 Mercersburg Rd

7:17 am STOP 13913 MERCERSBURG RD

7:19 am STOP 14015 Mercersburg Rd

7:20 am STOP 14004 MERCERSBURG RD

7:22 am STOP 13734 Mercersburg Rd

7:25 am STOP 13106 Mercersburg Rd

7:30 am DEST CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 56C-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:56C
Driver:Reed, Charlene

6:52 am STOP FAIRVIEW RD @ FAIRVIEW HILL LN

6:53 am STOP 15231 Fairview Rd

6:54 am STOP 14603 Fairview Church Rd

6:59 am STOP 14214 Fairview Rd

7:00 am STOP 14611 SAINT PAUL RD

7:01 am STOP 14639 Saint Paul Rd

7:04 am STOP 14416 Spickler Rd

7:08 am STOP 15009 HICKSVILLE RD

7:09 am STOP 15019/15020 HICKSVILLE RD

7:12 am STOP 15218 BROADFORDING RD

7:16 am STOP 13145 SPICKLER RD

7:17 am STOP 13102/13103 Spickler Rd

7:18 am STOP 13027 SPICKLER RD

7:19 am STOP 12823 SPICKLER RD

7:20 am STOP 12743 Spickler Rd

7:21 am STOP 12658 SPICKLER RD

7:22 am STOP 12651/12652 SPICKLER RD

7:23 am STOP 12634 Spickler Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 56C-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

7:30 am DEST CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 528-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:528
Driver:Casares, Edy

6:50 am STOP 13811 National Pike

Top of SPICKLER HILL

6:52 am STOP 14403 NATIONAL PIKE

6:54 am STOP National Pike at Rocky Fountain Lane

6:58 am STOP 12325 CEDAR RIDGE RD

12401 Cedar Ridge Rd

6:59 am STOP CEDAR RIDGE RD @ TERRA LN

6:59 am STOP 12421 Cedar Ridge Rd

7:00 am STOP 12512 ROCKDALE RD

7:06 am STOP 13322 Independence Rd

7:07 am STOP 13230 Independence Rd

7:08 am STOP 13222 Independence Rd

7:09 am STOP 13180 INDEPENDENCE RD

GOLDIZEN TRAILER PARK

7:09 am STOP INDEPENDENCE RD @ GOLDIZEN LN

7:11 am STOP 13082 INDEPENDENCE RD

7:11 am STOP 13066/13067 INDEPENDENCE RD

7:12 am STOP 13020 INDEPENDENCE RD

7:14 am STOP 12940 Independence Rd

IZAAK WALTON LEAGUE

7:17 am STOP 12757 INDEPENDENCE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 528-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

7:19 am STOP 12634 Independence Rd

7:20 am STOP 14924 National Pike

7:20 am STOP 14902 NATIONAL PIKE

7:21 am STOP 14836/14838/14839 NATIONAL PIKE

7:25 am STOP 13540 National Pike

7:26 am STOP 13212 National Pike

7:27 am (stop) NATIONAL PIKE @ TRINITY CHURCH DR

7:30 am DEST CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 605-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:605
Driver:Ernst, Sheila

6:32 am (stop) 12518/12520 National Pike

6:33 am (stop) 12340 NATIONAL PIKE

6:40 am STOP 10428 NATIONAL PIKE

6:45 am STOP 12609 LICKING CREEK RD

6:52 am STOP 12757 Parkhead Rd

6:58 am STOP 12729 Pectonville Rd

6:59 am STOP 12753 Pectonville Rd

CAMP HARDING

7:01 am STOP 13029 PECTONVILLE RD CAMP HARDING

7:02 am STOP 13008 PECTONVILLE RD

7:03 am STOP PECKTONVILLE RD @ GALILEE RD

7:04 am STOP 12946/12948 PECTONVILLE RD

7:05 am STOP 12744 Pectonville Rd

7:08 am STOP 9739 National Pike

7:09 am STOP 10029 NATIONAL PIKE

7:10 am STOP 10046/10049 NATIONAL PIKE

7:14 am STOP 11506 Ernstville Rd

7:20 am STOP 11219/11218 National Pike

7:24 am STOP 12135 National Pike



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 605-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

7:26 am STOP 12536/12537 NATIONAL PIKE

7:29 am DEST CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 606-AM-1 CSE CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY AM

Bus:606
Driver:Rockenhauser, Sharon

6:46 am STOP NATIONAL PIKE @ GARROW DR

6:47 am STOP 14103/14102 NATIONAL PIKE

6:49 am STOP SAINT PAUL RD @ CAMPBELL HARVEST LN

6:50 am STOP 12205 Saint Paul Rd

Breeze Hill Rd

6:51 am STOP 12136/12140 Saint Paul Rd

6:52 am STOP 12021 Saint Paul Rd

6:53 am STOP 11915 Saint Paul Rd

6:54 am STOP 13838 Clear Spring Rd

6:56 am STOP 13804 Big Pool Rd

13835 CHARLTON CT

6:57 am STOP DAM NUMBER 5 RD @ CHARLTON CT

7:01 am STOP ASHTON RD @ RHODES CT

7:05 am STOP 12923 COHILL RD

7:07 am STOP 13136 BROADFORDING RD

7:13 am STOP 11710 BIG SPRING RD

7:16 am STOP 11769 ROCKY MEADOW RD

7:21 am STOP 11702 ROCKY MEADOW RD

7:28 am DEST CLEAR SPRING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL




